
XCOAWARD 
 
 
 
                                               OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION 
                                                BAMS/LAS - NOTICE OF CONTRACT AWARDS 
                                           LETTING DATE = 06/15/17 AWARD DATE = 08/07/17 
 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 060 
 
    PROJECT NO.:NHPPI-NBIP-(514)SS              J.P. NUMBER:2952607       BAMS NO: 170197            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:     90 
 
 
       COUNTY: CUSTER                  HIGHWAY NO.: I-40                                             LENGTH:       0.0000 MILES 
       DESCRIPTION : BRIDGE PAINTING 
 
       LOCATION : I-40: OVER WASHITA RIVER AND COUNTY ROAD, 1.3 MILES EAST OF 
                  US-183 NEAR CLINTON. 
 
       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $    718,340.00      CONTRACTOR   :       POSEIDON CONSTRUCTION, INC. 
                                                                      CLEARWATER FL 



XCOAWARD 
 
 
 
                                               OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION 
                                                BAMS/LAS - NOTICE OF CONTRACT AWARDS 
                                                      LETTING DATE = 06/15/17 
 
 
 
 
                                    THE TOTAL AMOUNT OF AWARDED CONTRACTS: $    718,340.00 
                                                                           ================ 
 
                                   THE TOTAL AMOUNT OF REJECTED CONTRACTS: $          0.00 
                                                                           ================ 
 
                                   THE TOTAL AMOUNT OF DEFERRED CONTRACTS: $          0.00 
                                                                           ================ 
 
  



XCOAWARD 
 
 
 
                                               OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION 
                                                BAMS/LAS - NOTICE OF CONTRACT AWARDS 
                                           LETTING DATE = 07/20/17 AWARD DATE = 08/07/17 
 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 010 
 
    PROJECT NO.:ACSTP-202D(036)CI               J.P. NUMBER:2978304       BAMS NO: 170214            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    120 
 
 
       COUNTY: ALFALFA                 HIGHWAY NO.: COUNTY ROAD (NS-274)                             LENGTH:       0.2270 MILES 
       DESCRIPTION : BRIDGE AND APPROACHES 
 
       LOCATION : COUNTY ROAD (NS-274): OVER WAGON CREEK, 0.2 MILES SOUTH OF 
                  US-64 NEAR JET. 
 
       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $    659,350.63      CONTRACTOR   :       KING CONSTRUCTION CO., INC. & SUBS. 
                                                                      HESSTON KS 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 040 
 
    PROJECT NO.:SBR-4000(034)SB                 J.P. NUMBER:3177504       BAMS NO: 170217            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    100 
 
 
       COUNTY: BECKHAM                 HIGHWAY NO.: COUNTY ROAD                                      LENGTH:       0.1420 MILES 
       DESCRIPTION : BRIDGE REHABILITATION 
 
       LOCATION : COUNTY ROAD (CEMETERY ROAD):  OVER I-40, 1.9 MILES NORTHEAST 
                  OF I-40B NEAR SAYRE. 
 
       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $  1,849,841.75      CONTRACTOR   :       OBC, INC. 
                                                                      EDMOND OK 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 060 
 
    PROJECT NO.:STPY-211C(028)RW                J.P. NUMBER:1043707       BAMS NO: 170219            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    180 
 
 
       COUNTY: CHEROKEE                HIGHWAY NO.: US-62/SH-51                                      LENGTH:       1.2500 MILES 
       DESCRIPTION : RIGHT-OF-WAY CLEARANCE 
 
       LOCATION : US-62/SH-51:  US-62, FROM 0.3 MI NE OF THE SH-51 JCT, EXT W. 
                  SH-51:  FROM SH-62 JCT, EXTEND SOUTH NEAR ELDON. 
 
       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $     32,222.00      CONTRACTOR   :       ROBIN HAUSNER HOUSE MOVERS & DEMOLITION, 
                                                                      SPERRY OK 
 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 



XCOAWARD 
 
 
 
                                               OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION 
                                                BAMS/LAS - NOTICE OF CONTRACT AWARDS 
                                           LETTING DATE = 07/20/17 AWARD DATE = 08/07/17 
 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 070 
 
    PROJECT NO.:STP-114D(204)CI                 J.P. NUMBER:2461804       BAMS NO: 170220            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    120 
 
 
       COUNTY: CLEVELAND               HIGHWAY NO.: COUNTY ROAD                                      LENGTH:       0.1510 MILES 
       DESCRIPTION : BRIDGE AND APPROACHES 
 
       LOCATION : COUNTY ROAD (YORK ROAD/EW-136):  OVER WEST WILLOW CREEK, 1.1 
                  MILES EAST OF US-77 NEAR LEXINGTON. 
 
       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $    388,019.71      CONTRACTOR   :       REECE CONSTRUCTION CO., INC. 
                                                                      SCANDIA KS 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 080 
 
    PROJECT NO.:STP-215D(026)CI                 J.P. NUMBER:3001204       BAMS NO: 170221            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    120 
 
 
       COUNTY: COAL                    HIGHWAY NO.: OLD HWY 3                                        LENGTH:       0.2070 MILES 
       DESCRIPTION : BRIDGE AND APPROACHES 
 
       LOCATION : COUNTY ROAD (OLD SH-3): OVER EAST FORK ROCK CREEK TRIBUTARY, 
                  4.2 MILES NORTHWEST OF SH-48 NEAR TUPELO. 
 
       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $    456,713.47      CONTRACTOR   :       TREAS CONSTRUCTION, INC. 
                                                                      COALGATE OK 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 110 
 
    PROJECT NO.:SBR-219B(055)SB                 J.P. NUMBER:3060104       BAMS NO: 170224            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    180 
 
 
       COUNTY: CREEK                   HIGHWAY NO.: SH-117                                           LENGTH:       0.1370 MILES 
       DESCRIPTION : BRIDGE REHABILITATION 
 
       LOCATION : SH-117: OVER ROCK CREEK, 0.9 MILES SOUTHEAST OF THE SH-33 
                  JUNCTION IN SAPULPA. 
 
       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $  1,308,893.53      CONTRACTOR   :       LOGOS CONSTRUCTION CO., LLC 
                                                                      SAPULPA OK 
 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 



XCOAWARD 
 
 
 
                                               OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION 
                                                BAMS/LAS - NOTICE OF CONTRACT AWARDS 
                                           LETTING DATE = 07/20/17 AWARD DATE = 08/07/17 
 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 130 
 
    PROJECT NO.:STP-131D(051)CI                 J.P. NUMBER:2138104       BAMS NO: 170226            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    150 
 
 
       COUNTY: HASKELL                 HIGHWAY NO.: COUNTY ROAD (NS-444)                             LENGTH:       0.5110 MILES 
       DESCRIPTION : BRIDGE AND APPROACHES 
 
       LOCATION : COUNTY ROAD (NS-444): OVER TALOKA CREEK, 1.4 MILES NORTH OF 
                  SH-9 NEAR STIGLER. 
 
       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $    643,589.30      CONTRACTOR   :       HUB CONSTRUCTION, INC. 
                                                                      BOSWELL OK 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 140 
 
    PROJECT NO.:STP-241D(053)CI                 J.P. NUMBER:3001804       BAMS NO: 170227            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    120 
 
 
       COUNTY: LINCOLN                 HIGHWAY NO.: COUNTY ROAD (NS-346)                             LENGTH:       0.3360 MILES 
       DESCRIPTION : BRIDGE AND APPROACHES 
 
       LOCATION : COUNTY ROAD (NS-346):  OVER SPRING CREEK, 1.6 MILES SOUTH OF 
                  SH-18B NEAR MEEKER. 
 
       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $    913,988.57      CONTRACTOR   :       H & H BRIDGE COMPANY 
                                                                      JOPLIN MO 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 180 
 
    PROJECT NO.:SBR-246C(028)SB                 J.P. NUMBER:3081604       BAMS NO: 170229            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:     60 
 
 
       COUNTY: MCINTOSH                HIGHWAY NO.: SH-150                                           LENGTH:       0.0000 MILES 
       DESCRIPTION : BRIDGE REHABILITATION 
 
       LOCATION : SH-150: OVER EUFAULA RESERVOIR, 1.4 MILES NORTHWEST OF US-69 
                  NEAR EUFAULA. 
 
       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $    179,767.50      CONTRACTOR   :       C-GAWF CONSTRUCTION, INC. 
                                                                      HENRYETTA OK 
 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 



XCOAWARD 
 
 
 
                                               OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION 
                                                BAMS/LAS - NOTICE OF CONTRACT AWARDS 
                                           LETTING DATE = 07/20/17 AWARD DATE = 08/07/17 
 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 190 
 
    PROJECT NO.:SBR-246N(029)SB                 J.P. NUMBER:3206604       BAMS NO: 170230            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    150 
                SBR-251N(078)SB                             3205704 
 
 
       COUNTY: MCINTOSH                HIGHWAY NO.: US-69                                            LENGTH:       0.0000 MILES 
       DESCRIPTION : BRIDGE REHABILITATION 
 
       LOCATION : US-69:  OVER US-266 AND OLD US-69 (OKTAHA ROAD), 1.2 MILES 
                  AND 8.8 MILES NORTH OF I-40 NEAR CHECOTAH. 
 
       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $    967,208.21      CONTRACTOR   :       PBX CORPORATION 
                                                                      SAPULPA OK 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 355 
 
    PROJECT NO.:SAP-272N(224)                   J.P. NUMBER:3318204       BAMS NO: 170249            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:     15 
 
 
       COUNTY: TULSA                   HIGHWAY NO.: US-75                                            LENGTH:       0.0000 MILES 
       DESCRIPTION : BRIDGE REPAIR 
 
       LOCATION : US-75: REPAIR VEHICLE IMPACT DAMAGE UNDER WEST 111TH STREET, 
                  0.4 MILES SOUTH OF THE CREEK TURNPIKE IN JENKS. 
 
       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $     13,785.45      CONTRACTOR   :       CONCRETE SERVICES CORPORATION 
                                                                      TULSA OK 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 360 
 
    PROJECT NO.:SAP-272N(226)                   J.P. NUMBER:3318604       BAMS NO: 170242            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:     30 
 
 
       COUNTY: TULSA                   HIGHWAY NO.: US-64                                            LENGTH:       0.0000 MILES 
       DESCRIPTION : BRIDGE REPAIR 
 
       LOCATION : US-64: VEHICLE IMPACT DAMAGE OVER 177TH WEST AVENUE, 4.6 
                  MILES WEST OF SH-97 NEAR SAND SPRINGS. 
 
       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $    123,572.00      CONTRACTOR   :       B & B CONSTRUCTION SERVICE J.T., INC. 
                                                                      CLAYTON OK 
 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 



XCOAWARD 
 
 
 
                                               OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION 
                                                BAMS/LAS - NOTICE OF CONTRACT AWARDS 
                                           LETTING DATE = 07/20/17 AWARD DATE = 08/07/17 
 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 370 
 
    PROJECT NO.:NHPP-272N(204)SS                J.P. NUMBER:2701504       BAMS NO: 170243            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    345 
 
 
       COUNTY: TULSA                   HIGHWAY NO.: US-64                                            LENGTH:       1.0210 MILES 
       DESCRIPTION : BRIDGE AND APPROACHES 
 
       LOCATION : US-64:  OVER SH-151, 0.3 MILES SOUTHEAST OF THE OSAGE COUNTY 
                  LINE NEAR SAND SPRINGS. 
 
       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $  7,484,532.13      CONTRACTOR   :       SHERWOOD CONSTRUCTION CO., INC. 
                                                                      TULSA OK 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 390 
 
    PROJECT NO.:CIRB-176C(151)RB                J.P. NUMBER:2549304       BAMS NO: 170245            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    210 
 
 
       COUNTY: WOODS                   HIGHWAY NO.: COUNTY ROAD (N2380)                              LENGTH:       0.8500 MILES 
       DESCRIPTION : BRIDGE AND APPROACHES 
 
       LOCATION : COUNTY ROAD (N2380 ROAD): OVER SALT FORK RIVER, 2.6 MILES 
                  SOUTH OF THE KANSAS STATE LINE. 
 
       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $  3,634,540.76      CONTRACTOR   :       BRIDGES, INC. DBA SCUDDER BRIDGE CO. 
                                                                      NEWTON KS 



XCOAWARD 
 
 
 
                                               OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION 
                                                BAMS/LAS - NOTICE OF CONTRACT AWARDS 
                                                      LETTING DATE = 07/20/17 
 
 
 
 
                                    THE TOTAL AMOUNT OF AWARDED CONTRACTS: $ 18,656,025.01 
                                                                           ================ 
 
                                   THE TOTAL AMOUNT OF REJECTED CONTRACTS: $          0.00 
                                                                           ================ 
 
                                   THE TOTAL AMOUNT OF DEFERRED CONTRACTS: $          0.00 
                                                                           ================ 
 
 


